
Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities
Title Sponsor - $7,500 Title Sponsor - $7,500 (one available)(one available)

Silver Sponsor - $1,000Silver Sponsor - $1,000

Bronze Sponsor - $500Bronze Sponsor - $500

Patron Sponsor - $250Patron Sponsor - $250

•	 Exclusive event sponsor
•	 Company name featured on all event 

signage
•	 Two reserved tables of eight (8)
•	 Logo featured on event wine glass
•	 Full page ad in event program
•	 Logo featured prominently on event 

materials
•	 Name & logo in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC 

website, and Annual Report

•	 Four (4) event tickets
•	 Business card ad in event program
•	 Logo featured on event materials
•	 Name in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC website 

and Annual Report

•	 Two (2) event tickets
•	 Name listed in event program
•	 Name featured on event materials
•	 Name in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC website, 

Annual Report, and auction website

•	 Two (2) event tickets
•	 Name listed in event program
•	 Inclusion in Annual Report

Bay Area Women’s Center’s

April 12, 2023

Gold Sponsor - $1,500Gold Sponsor - $1,500
•	 Eight (8) event tickets with reserved table
•	 Half page ad in event program
•	 Logo featured prominently on event 

materials
•	 Name & logo in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC 

website, and Annual Report

Chef Sponsor - $5,000Chef Sponsor - $5,000  (two available)(two available)
•	 Exclusive name and logo recognition as 

sponsor of our talented chefs
•	 Eight (8) event tickets with reserved table
•	 Full page ad in event program
•	 Logo featured on event materials
•	 Name & logo in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC 

website, and Annual Report

Favor Sponsor - $3,000 Favor Sponsor - $3,000   (two available)(two available)
•	 Exclusive logo recognition on one of two 

event party favors
•	 Eight (8) event tickets with reserved table
•	 Full page ad in event program
•	 Logo featured on event materials
•	 Name & logo in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC 

website, and Annual Report

Program Sponsor - $2,500 Program Sponsor - $2,500 (two available)(two available)
•	 Logo featured on cover of event program
•	 Eight (8) event tickets with reserved table
•	 Full page ad in event program
•	 Logo featured on event materials
•	 Name & logo in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC 

website, and Annual Report

presented by

Labadie Auto Company

Checkout Sponsor - $3,000 Checkout Sponsor - $3,000 (one available)(one available)
•	 Exclusive logo recognition on printed bags 

for auction checkout
•	 Eight (8) event tickets with reserved table
•	 Full page ad in event program
•	 Logo featured on event materials
•	 Name & logo in BAWC Newsletter, BAWC 

website, and Annual Report

Thank you, Labadie Auto Co!



presented by

Labadie Auto Company

Bay Area Women’s Center’s

April 12, 2023

Please return to Bay Area Women’s Center, P.O. Box 1458, Bay City, MI 48706
or email to lrichardson@bawc-mi.org

Questions? Contact Lindsay Richardson: lrichardson@bawc-mi.org or 989-686-2251

Company ___________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name ______________________________________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip ________________________________________________________________________

Email Address ________________________________________________________________________

Phone ______________________________________  Fax ____________________________________

(If paying by credit card)  

Card Number: _____________________________________________________

Expiration Date ____________________________  CVV # __________________________________

			   Payment enclosed		        Please bill me

Sponsor Signature ___________________________________________  Date __________________

Please share your contact information below.


